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2008 Teryx" 750 4x4 NRA OUTDOORS"

PARTS LIST
Generator

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SOCKET,6X28 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X16 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 130A)
KEY-WOODRUFF (Ref # 510)
PLATE (Ref # 13271)

STATOR (Ref # 21003)

ROTOR (Ref # 21007)
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066)
COIL-PULSING (Ref # 59026)
RING-0,19.8X2.2 (Ref # 92055)
BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072)
BOLT,12X65 (Ref # 92150)
COLLAR,20X51X17 (Ref # 92152)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

PART NUMBER

120CA0628
130BA0516
130BB0630
510A4200
13271-1369
21003-0077
21007-1367
21066-0030
59026-1159
92055-1215
92072-1239
92150-1987
92152-1467
92170-1925
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



